Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: RICK FEY (NP)

Contest Name
CITY OF STAUNTON - MAYOR

Contest: CITY OF STAUNTON - MAYOR

Precinct

STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON 3
STAUNTON 5
STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2

Total Votes
563

Total Votes
183

147

85

77

71

Vote %
48.45

Vote %
59.03
49.66
43.81
43.5
38.38
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